

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 22-577 Version: 2 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:8/24/2022In control:City Council

On agenda: 9/27/2022 Final action: 9/27/2022

Title: A Resolution Setting the Electric Cost Adjustment Effective October 1, 2022

Presenter:

Tristan Gearhart, Chief Planning and Finance Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities

Scott Shirola, Pricing and Rates Manager, Colorado Springs Utilities Aram Benyamin, Chief Executive Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-27-2022 CC Mtg-ECA Resolution, 2. Sheet 2.9 E Rate Tbl - 18th Revised - Redline, 3. Sheet 2.9

E Rate Tbl - 18th Revised - Final, 4. ECA Schedule 1, 5. Signed Resolution No. 138-22

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/27/2022	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
9/26/2022	2	Council Work Session	referred	